BSE

30

12

BSE

10



10



PET

23

22



RI

10



PET

PET



16



131

13

PET

10












90cm

10

16






16

16

50

50

13



150

72









500

10

1000

20






10



16

10

10


















300
3000

20



12

11

10

10

10

11
14



12

11

3000

11

13

3000

12

14

28



18

29



20






1200 1000






35 36
35 36









10

26

1000



JAHA

550

10

30

40

JAHA

30

584

80

20



JAHA
853

JAHA

30
30

JAHA






26

30



NPO
AVMA



JAHA JAHA

JAHA



JAHA






NPO


















1000



1000



JAHA



NPO






AHT

45 46
200 50 60












500

500 500

1000



500



10

10









JAHA

10



70



18

18



